

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 51 of 2020

D.K. Deshmukh & ors. **Versus** National Mineral Development Corporation & ors.

05/08/2020	Shri N.K. Vyas, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for respondents No.1 and 2. Shri S.P. Kale, counsel for respondents No.6 to 27. Heard. Issue notice to respondents No.4 and 5 as per rules. Learned counsel for respondents No.1 & 2 and learned counsel for respondents No.6 to 27 are directed to file reply. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	